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2022 Club Championship Results

“Championship” Flight
Nate Turco (3 on #1)
Glenn Przybylski (4 on #1)
JR Undesser
Jason Johansen
Jason Roach (4 on #18)

“A” Flight
Ryan Patera (4 on #1)
Kager Schlichting
Jason Gilich
Jim Waugh
John Bend

“B” Flight
CJ Marshall
Jake Morrow
Dan Yee
Greg Jonsson

72-70
68-74
72-70
73-71
73-72

77-78
77-78
77-79
85-74
77-83

83-77
80-82
77-86
83-82

Michael Johansen (5 on #18) 88-86

“C” Flight
Dave Duggan (4 on #1)
Steve Ruske
Bryan Collins
Steve Goebel
John Hlava

“D” Flight
Ray Bohr
Jeremy Gates (4 on #17)
Gus Romios
John Walton (5 on #18)
Jeff Mazur

85-86
86-85
95-78
89-86
80-96

92-87
90-93
92-91
90-99
95-94

142
142
142
144
145

155
155
156
159
160

160
162
163
165
174

171
171
173
175
176

179
183
183
189
189

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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